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Mushroom, Brie & Spinach Wellington
Short Product Name:
Mushroom, Brie & Spinach Wellington

A Creamy Mushroom, Brie & Spinach mix combined with diced root Vegetables, Cranberries and local Cider.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Bell House Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : MBSW250

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1122kJ

269kcal
15.7g 5.3g 1.6g 0.74g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1122kJ 269kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1122kJ 

269kCal

Carbohydrates 26.4g

of which sugars 1.6g

Fat 15.7g

of which saturates 5.3g

Fibre 0.8g

Protein 4.5g

Salt 0.74g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Ingredients: Filling: Mushroom (13%), Brie (MILK) (5%) Spinach (5%), Dried Cranberries Cider, CELERY, Carrots, Onion, Leek Cream (MILK), Maize Starch, MILK, Salt, Pepper Pastry: Wheat Flour WHEAT,

Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) Vegetable Shortening (Palm & Rapeseed Oils) Margarine (Vegetable OIl, Water, Salt Emulsifer (Mono & Diglycerides of fatty acids) Preservatives (Potassium

Sorberte,Citric Acid) Colour (Annatto & Curcumin) Flavourings)), Water, Salt.

Supplier's Product Code : MBSW250

Product Added : 03 December 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 03 December 2024

erudus id : 839e4014b15647d58feb18b4a33cba0f

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Contains

Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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